Queen Street Dart League - QSDL 2018/19

Pos

Name

David Allen

Derek Morton

Tristana Lira Dyson

Shoichi Kawase

Team Name

Pit Bulls

Pit Bulls

Pit Bulls

Pit Bulls

WP

21

16

17

Mem

Yes

Yes

Yes

YES

DCR

7-13

12-4

3-13

1-3

D501

6-14

4-11

1-3

DCH

0-0

0-0

0-0
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S501

8-13

4-11

3-8

2-3

S401

5-13

3-12

2=

Sell

W/L

26-53

26-36

12-41

7-10

PPW

3.62

4.13

1.94




Queen Street Dart League - QSDL 2018/19

Standings were printed on Thursday, March 28th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Pit Bulls
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